

## **ASHNOOR TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED**

REGD. OFFICE & WORKS: BEHRAMPUR ROAD KHANDSA VILLAGE, GURUGRAM-122001 (HR.)

TEL.: 0124-4809756, 4809755 email: atml\_delhi@yahoo.com Registration No.: L17226HR1984PLC033384

June 19, 2024

To,

The Listing Department
Bombay Stock Exchange
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai-400001

Sub: Regarding: Intimation regarding Stop Transfer of shares

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are furnishing herewith the following details regarding the marking of the stop transfer due to the loss of shares by one shareholder for your kind perusal and record.

Name of the Shareholder	HARBAKSH SINGH	
Ledger Folio	0031179	
Share Certificate Number	13621	
Distinctive Number	9499963-9500522	
Number of Shares	560	
Date of marking Stop Transfer	June 18, 2024	
Reason for Stop Transfer	Lost by the holder	

A copy of the information received from RTA regarding this intimation is attached.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully

For Ashnoor Textile Miles Limited

Suneel Gupta Managing Director

DIN-00052084 79-A, Sainik Farms

W-3, Western Avenue

Delhi-110062

Enclosed: as above



## Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

2 messages

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

Wed, Jun 19, 2024 at 4:00 AM

To: anilarora.cs@gmail.com

Cc: swapann@linkintime.co.in, neeraj.jain@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

## Client Name: Ashnoor Textile Mills Limited

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
18 Jun 2024	0031179	HARBAKSH SINGH	13621	9499963 - 9500522	560	Lost By Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.



ANIL ARORA <anilarora.cs@gmail.com>

To: Shiwani Maheshwari <cs.shiwani@ksaindia.in>

[Quoted text hidden]



Wed, Jun 19, 2024 at 1:34 PM